
CLASS HORSE_NUM HORSE_NAME SEX HEAD SCORE TYPE MOVE REASON

JUNIOR 2B 2B 39 AISHA AL SHEIKH F 140.00 93.14 140.00 136.00

YEARLING 1A 1A 3 DURRAT ALBIDAYER F 140.00 92.64 139.50 133.50

SENIOR 3A 3A 46 AJ KAYYA F 139.50 93.86 139.50 135.50

YEARLING 1B 1B 18 D ROWA F 139.50 93.14 139.50 136.50

SENIOR 3B 3B 64 BASANDRA SETTIMOCIELO F 139.50 93.07 140.00 137.00

3B 62 BINT HAZY AL KHALEDIAH F 138.50 93.21 140.00 136.50

2B 40 D NAJLAH F 138.50 92.79 139.50 135.00

3A 49 EMARELLA F 138.00 92.86 139.50 137.00

1B 15 ROYAL FUTURISTA F 137.50 92.14 137.50 136.00

JUNIOR 2A 2A 30 BIANCA OF SINUS F 137.00 93.00 138.00 139.50

3B 57 TEEJAN AL MUAWD F 137.00 91.64 136.50 135.50

3A 51 D DAWALY F 137.00 91.57 136.00 133.50

1A 1 MAYSSA DE CARTHEREY F 137.00 91.07 136.00 131.00

3A 48 CBA INDIYANA F 136.50 90.57 135.00 133.00

2B 41 D RASEEL F 136.00 92.07 137.00 137.00

2A 27 EBONITA F 136.00 91.79 136.00 134.50

1A 8 LJ NIYLAH F 136.00 91.71 136.00 137.00

1A 4 SULTANA AL THAMER F 136.00 91.64 137.00 135.50
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Copy and paste the results from the related AWARD QUERY in backend. Duplicate this spreadsheet if you need to have multiple award types (male and female, etc.). 



3A 52 DUCHESS AMAIYAA DMC F 136.00 91.57 137.00 135.00

2A 26 GLORYANA F 136.00 91.43 136.00 133.00

1A 10 SANA OS F 136.00 91.36 136.50 137.00

1B 14 LAYLA AL SHIRAA F 136.00 90.86 134.50 132.50

2A 31 BELLA ROSE F 136.00 90.64 135.00 134.00

2A 24 WILDONARA F 135.50 92.50 138.00 136.00

3A 42 ECHO ANASTAZJA F 135.50 92.14 136.00 135.50

2B 34 SAMARA K.A. F 135.50 91.36 136.00 134.50

2B 35 BAHIA UB F 135.50 89.71 133.50 133.00

1A 2 EL LYRICA KL F 135.00 90.79 136.00 133.50

3B 63 PUSTYNNA NOC F 134.50 91.64 136.00 134.50

3B 60 POGANINKA F 134.00 91.93 134.50 140.00

1B 13 NISREEN AT F 134.00 90.93 134.00 133.00

3B 56 PILA F 133.50 91.71 135.00 136.50

1B 16 ZAHRA BS F 133.50 90.79 134.00 134.50

1A 9 ECF ZEVESTA F 132.50 90.43 133.00 133.00

2B 38 ALEXANDRIA F 132.50 89.50 133.00 133.00

3A 45 BABETTA F 131.00 91.29 135.00 139.00

3A 43 GAIA UB F 128.50 89.64 132.00 134.50

1B 17 ALMASS ALTS F 128.50 88.86 130.50 131.50

1A 6 GR AMARAH F 127.00 88.21 130.50 130.50



CLASS HORSE_NUM HORSE_NAME SEX HEAD SCORE TYPE MOVE REASON

JUNIOR 5B 5B 105 BAZ ALJASSIMYA M 140.00 93.50 140.00 136.50

YEARLING 4B 4B 78 AFREEN AL SHAQAB M 139.50 93.57 139.50 136.50

SENIOR 6A 6A 115 EKS FARAJJ M 139.50 93.29 140.00 137.50

SENIOR 6B 6B 124 D SERAJ M 139.00 93.71 140.00 135.00

4B 79 AZZAAM AL AMAL M 139.00 92.43 139.50 136.50

JUNIOR 5A 5A 87 NESJ EL JAMEEL M 139.00 92.43 137.50 136.50

6B 122 HL EL GANADOR M 138.00 93.29 138.50 138.50

5B 103 HAMED SARM M 138.00 92.14 137.00 136.00

YEARLING 4A 4A 69 AB BANDAR M 137.50 92.43 138.50 137.00

6B 118 SINMAR ALBIDAYER M 137.50 92.14 138.00 134.50

5B 101 FAJER AA M 137.00 92.86 138.50 138.50

4B 83 AESAR ALWAJBA M 136.50 92.57 139.00 137.50

6A 114 MAHASIN DE CARTHEREY M 136.00 92.86 137.00 140.00

5A 91 STA HIGH VOLTAJ M 136.00 92.36 136.50 136.50

5B 98 SAHI AL BAHYA M 136.00 91.64 136.50 137.00

6B 119 SA FALCO M 136.00 90.14 134.50 131.50

4A 74 ASHGAR AKMAL M 135.50 92.00 137.50 136.50

4B 81 COMOROS M 134.50 91.57 136.00 135.50

World Arabian Horse Championship 2024 - PARIS
BEST HEAD MALE (ALL RESULTS)

Copy and paste the results from the related AWARD QUERY in backend. Duplicate this spreadsheet if you need to have multiple award types (male and female, etc.). 



5A 86 WIDAD DE CARTHEREY M 134.50 91.14 134.50 133.50

4A 71 SHAH USSEF M 134.00 90.00 134.50 135.00

6B 125 PARIS M 133.50 92.43 136.50 139.50

5A 94 SQ HELAL M 133.50 90.57 134.50 132.00

5A 92 BP EL'EAZAR VITTORIO M 133.50 90.50 133.50 137.00

4B 80 KA WORTEX NEYMAR M 133.50 90.29 134.00 133.00

5A 89 SAHAB AL SHEIKH M 133.00 91.07 135.00 135.00

5B 99 AJ SINAN M 133.00 90.71 135.00 134.50

5B 97 PAULUS O M 133.00 90.57 134.00 134.00

5B 102 CB REMBRANDT M 133.00 90.43 135.00 136.00

4B 77 EXCALIBUR DREAM EA M 133.00 90.36 134.50 134.50

5A 90 PHENIX AL MIRO M 132.50 90.50 133.00 133.50

6A 113 PINITO M 132.00 92.07 135.00 136.00

6A 110 FAARIS AM M 132.00 91.29 134.50 136.00

6A 108 FORELOCK'S YAELL M 132.00 90.79 133.00 134.00

6B 121 LAZEEZ AL SHAHANIA M 132.00 90.21 133.50 136.00

5A 88 MONARCHIO M 132.00 90.14 132.50 132.50

5B 100 RASHEEQ QA M 132.00 89.93 133.00 136.00

3A 43 GAIA UB F 128.50 89.64 132.00 134.50

1B 17 ALMASS ALTS F 128.50 88.86 130.50 131.50

1A 6 GR AMARAH F 127.00 88.21 130.50 130.50



RANK CLASS HORSE_NUM HORSE_NAME SEX MOVE SCORE LEGS TYPE REASON

WINNER 3B 60 POGANINKA F 140.00 91.93 109.50 134.50

2A 30 BIANCA OF SINUS F 139.50 93.00 110.00 138.00

3A 45 BABETTA F 139.00 91.29 106.50 135.00

3B 64 BASANDRA SETTIMOCIELO F 137.00 93.07 109.50 140.00

3A 49 EMARELLA F 137.00 92.86 108.00 139.50

2B 41 D RASEEL F 137.00 92.07 108.00 137.00

1A 8 LJ NIYLAH F 137.00 91.71 105.50 136.00

1A 10 SANA OS F 137.00 91.36 106.00 136.50

3B 62 BINT HAZY AL KHALEDIAH F 136.50 93.21 109.50 140.00

1B 18 D ROWA F 136.50 93.14 109.00 139.50

3B 56 PILA F 136.50 91.71 109.50 135.00

2B 39 AISHA AL SHEIKH F 136.00 93.14 108.00 140.00

2A 24 WILDONARA F 136.00 92.50 109.50 138.00

1B 15 ROYAL FUTURISTA F 136.00 92.14 107.00 137.50

3A 46 AJ KAYYA F 135.50 93.86 112.00 139.50

3A 42 ECHO ANASTAZJA F 135.50 92.14 111.00 136.00

BEST MOVER FEMALE (ALL RESULTS)
Copy and paste the results from the related AWARD QUERY in backend. Duplicate this spreadsheet if you need to have multiple award types (male and female, etc.). 
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3B 57 TEEJAN AL MUAWD F 135.50 91.64 107.50 136.50

1A 4 SULTANA AL THAMER F 135.50 91.64 105.50 137.00

2B 40 D NAJLAH F 135.00 92.79 108.50 139.50

3A 52 DUCHESS AMAIYAA DMC F 135.00 91.57 109.00 137.00

2A 27 EBONITA F 134.50 91.79 109.00 136.00

3B 63 PUSTYNNA NOC F 134.50 91.64 108.00 136.00

2B 34 SAMARA K.A. F 134.50 91.36 106.00 136.00

1B 16 ZAHRA BS F 134.50 90.79 108.50 134.00

3A 43 GAIA UB F 134.50 89.64 107.00 132.00

2A 31 BELLA ROSE F 134.00 90.64 105.00 135.00

1A 3 DURRAT ALBIDAYER F 133.50 92.64 108.00 139.50

3A 51 D DAWALY F 133.50 91.57 106.50 136.00

1A 2 EL LYRICA KL F 133.50 90.79 107.50 136.00

2A 26 GLORYANA F 133.00 91.43 108.00 136.00

1B 13 NISREEN AT F 133.00 90.93 108.50 134.00

3A 48 CBA INDIYANA F 133.00 90.57 106.00 135.00

1A 9 ECF ZEVESTA F 133.00 90.43 108.00 133.00

2B 35 BAHIA UB F 133.00 89.71 103.50 133.50

2B 38 ALEXANDRIA F 133.00 89.50 103.50 133.00

1B 14 LAYLA AL SHIRAA F 132.50 90.86 107.50 134.50



1B 17 ALMASS ALTS F 131.50 88.86 107.00 130.50

1A 1 MAYSSA DE CARTHEREY F 131.00 91.07 108.00 136.00

1A 6 GR AMARAH F 130.50 88.21 105.00 130.50



RANK 
ABSOLUTE

CLASS HORSE_NUM HORSE_NAME SEX TYPE SCORE MOVE REASON

WINNER 3B 62 BINT HAZY AL KHALEDIAH F 140.00 93.21 136.50 HIGHER SCORE IN CLASS

2B 39 AISHA AL SHEIKH F 140.00 93.14 136.00

3B 64 BASANDRA SETTIMOCIELO F 140.00 93.07 137.00

3A 46 AJ KAYYA F 139.50 93.86 135.50

1B 18 D ROWA F 139.50 93.14 136.50

3A 49 EMARELLA F 139.50 92.86 137.00

2B 40 D NAJLAH F 139.50 92.79 135.00

1A 3 DURRAT ALBIDAYER F 139.50 92.64 133.50

2A 30 BIANCA OF SINUS F 138.00 93.00 139.50

2A 24 WILDONARA F 138.00 92.50 136.00

1B 15 ROYAL FUTURISTA F 137.50 92.14 136.00

2B 41 D RASEEL F 137.00 92.07 137.00

1A 4 SULTANA AL THAMER F 137.00 91.64 135.50

3A 52 DUCHESS AMAIYAA DMC F 137.00 91.57 135.00

3B 57 TEEJAN AL MUAWD F 136.50 91.64 135.50

BEST TYPE FEMALE (ALL RESULTS)
Copy and paste the results from the related AWARD QUERY in backend. Duplicate this spreadsheet if you need to have multiple award types (male and female, etc.). 
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1A 10 SANA OS F 136.50 91.36 137.00

3A 42 ECHO ANASTAZJA F 136.00 92.14 135.50

2A 27 EBONITA F 136.00 91.79 134.50

1A 8 LJ NIYLAH F 136.00 91.71 137.00

3B 63 PUSTYNNA NOC F 136.00 91.64 134.50

3A 51 D DAWALY F 136.00 91.57 133.50

2A 26 GLORYANA F 136.00 91.43 133.00

2B 34 SAMARA K.A. F 136.00 91.36 134.50

1A 1 MAYSSA DE CARTHEREY F 136.00 91.07 131.00

1A 2 EL LYRICA KL F 136.00 90.79 133.50

3B 56 PILA F 135.00 91.71 136.50

3A 45 BABETTA F 135.00 91.29 139.00

2A 31 BELLA ROSE F 135.00 90.64 134.00

3A 48 CBA INDIYANA F 135.00 90.57 133.00

3B 60 POGANINKA F 134.50 91.93 140.00

1B 14 LAYLA AL SHIRAA F 134.50 90.86 132.50

1B 13 NISREEN AT F 134.00 90.93 133.00

1B 16 ZAHRA BS F 134.00 90.79 134.50

2B 35 BAHIA UB F 133.50 89.71 133.00



1A 9 ECF ZEVESTA F 133.00 90.43 133.00

2B 38 ALEXANDRIA F 133.00 89.50 133.00

3A 43 GAIA UB F 132.00 89.64 134.50

1B 17 ALMASS ALTS F 130.50 88.86 131.50

1A 6 GR AMARAH F 130.50 88.21 130.50



RANK CLASS HORSE_NUM HORSE_NAME SEX MOVE SCORE LEGS TYPE REASON

WINNER 6A 114 MAHASIN DE CARTHEREY M 140.00 92.86 109.00 137.00

6B 125 PARIS M 139.50 92.43 110.00 136.50

6B 122 HL EL GANADOR M 138.50 93.29 109.50 138.50

5B 101 FAJER AA M 138.50 92.86 109.00 138.50

6A 115 EKS FARAJJ M 137.50 93.29 107.50 140.00

4B 83 AESAR ALWAJBA M 137.50 92.57 107.50 139.00

4A 69 AB BANDAR M 137.00 92.43 108.00 138.50

5B 98 SAHI AL BAHYA M 137.00 91.64 108.00 136.50

5A 92 BP EL'EAZAR VITTORIO M 137.00 90.50 106.00 133.50

4B 78 AFREEN AL SHAQAB M 136.50 93.57 111.00 139.50

5B 105 BAZ ALJASSIMYA M 136.50 93.50 108.50 140.00

5A 87 NESJ EL JAMEEL M 136.50 92.43 108.50 137.50

4B 79 AZZAAM AL AMAL M 136.50 92.43 106.50 139.50

5A 91 STA HIGH VOLTAJ M 136.50 92.36 108.00 136.50

4A 74 ASHGAR AKMAL M 136.50 92.00 107.00 137.50

5B 103 HAMED SARM M 136.00 92.14 105.50 137.00

BEST MOVER MALE (ALL RESULTS)
Copy and paste the results from the related AWARD QUERY in backend. Duplicate this spreadsheet if you need to have multiple award types (male and female, etc.). 
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6A 113 PINITO M 136.00 92.07 111.00 135.00

6A 110 FAARIS AM M 136.00 91.29 109.00 134.50

5B 102 CB REMBRANDT M 136.00 90.43 103.00 135.00

6B 121 LAZEEZ AL SHAHANIA M 136.00 90.21 103.50 133.50

5B 100 RASHEEQ QA M 136.00 89.93 104.50 133.00

4B 81 COMOROS M 135.50 91.57 107.00 136.00

6B 124 D SERAJ M 135.00 93.71 110.50 140.00

5A 89 SAHAB AL SHEIKH M 135.00 91.07 108.00 135.00

4A 71 SHAH USSEF M 135.00 90.00 103.00 134.50

6B 118 SINMAR ALBIDAYER M 134.50 92.14 108.50 138.00

5B 99 AJ SINAN M 134.50 90.71 106.00 135.00

4B 77 EXCALIBUR DREAM EA M 134.50 90.36 106.50 134.50

6A 108 FORELOCK'S YAELL M 134.00 90.79 109.00 133.00

5B 97 PAULUS O M 134.00 90.57 108.50 134.00

5A 86 WIDAD DE CARTHEREY M 133.50 91.14 109.50 134.50

5A 90 PHENIX AL MIRO M 133.50 90.50 107.50 133.00

4B 80 KA WORTEX NEYMAR M 133.00 90.29 108.50 134.00

5A 88 MONARCHIO M 132.50 90.14 107.50 132.50

5A 94 SQ HELAL M 132.00 90.57 106.50 134.50

6B 119 SA FALCO M 131.50 90.14 105.50 134.50



RANK 
ABSOLUTE

CLASS HORSE_NUM HORSE_NAME SEX TYPE SCORE MOVE REASON

WINNER 6B 124 D SERAJ M 140.00 93.71 135.00 HIGHER SCORE IN CLASS

5B 105 BAZ ALJASSIMYA M 140.00 93.50 136.50

6A 115 EKS FARAJJ M 140.00 93.29 137.50

4B 78 AFREEN AL SHAQAB M 139.50 93.57 136.50

4B 79 AZZAAM AL AMAL M 139.50 92.43 136.50

4B 83 AESAR ALWAJBA M 139.00 92.57 137.50

6B 122 HL EL GANADOR M 138.50 93.29 138.50

5B 101 FAJER AA M 138.50 92.86 138.50

4A 69 AB BANDAR M 138.50 92.43 137.00

6B 118 SINMAR ALBIDAYER M 138.00 92.14 134.50

5A 87 NESJ EL JAMEEL M 137.50 92.43 136.50

4A 74 ASHGAR AKMAL M 137.50 92.00 136.50

6A 114 MAHASIN DE CARTHEREY M 137.00 92.86 140.00

5B 103 HAMED SARM M 137.00 92.14 136.00

6B 125 PARIS M 136.50 92.43 139.50

BEST TYPE MALE (ALL RESULTS)
Copy and paste the results from the related AWARD QUERY in backend. Duplicate this spreadsheet if you need to have multiple award types (male and female, etc.). 
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5A 91 STA HIGH VOLTAJ M 136.50 92.36 136.50

5B 98 SAHI AL BAHYA M 136.50 91.64 137.00

4B 81 COMOROS M 136.00 91.57 135.50

6A 113 PINITO M 135.00 92.07 136.00

5A 89 SAHAB AL SHEIKH M 135.00 91.07 135.00

5B 99 AJ SINAN M 135.00 90.71 134.50

5B 102 CB REMBRANDT M 135.00 90.43 136.00

6A 110 FAARIS AM M 134.50 91.29 136.00

5A 86 WIDAD DE CARTHEREY M 134.50 91.14 133.50

5A 94 SQ HELAL M 134.50 90.57 132.00

4B 77 EXCALIBUR DREAM EA M 134.50 90.36 134.50

6B 119 SA FALCO M 134.50 90.14 131.50

4A 71 SHAH USSEF M 134.50 90.00 135.00

5B 97 PAULUS O M 134.00 90.57 134.00

4B 80 KA WORTEX NEYMAR M 134.00 90.29 133.00

5A 92 BP EL'EAZAR VITTORIO M 133.50 90.50 137.00

6B 121 LAZEEZ AL SHAHANIA M 133.50 90.21 136.00

6A 108 FORELOCK'S YAELL M 133.00 90.79 134.00

5A 90 PHENIX AL MIRO M 133.00 90.50 133.50



5B 100 RASHEEQ QA M 133.00 89.93 136.00

5A 88 MONARCHIO M 132.50 90.14 132.50



RANK CLASS HORSE_NUM HORSE_NAME SEX TYPE MOVE SUM CLASS_SCORE REASON

2A 30 BIANCA OF SINUS F 138,00 139,50 277,50 93.00

WINNER 3B 64 BASANDRA SETTIMOCIELO F 140,00 137,00 277,00 93.07 SENIOR FEMALE

3B 62 BINT HAZY AL KHALEDIAH F 140,00 136,50 276,50 93.21

3A 49 EMARELLA F 139,50 137,00 276,50 92.86

2B 39 AISHA AL SHEIKH F 140,00 136,00 276,00 93.14

1B 18 D ROWA F 139,50 136,50 276,00 93.14

3A 46 AJ KAYYA F 139,5 135,5 275 93.86

2B 40 D NAJLAH F 139,50 135,00 274,50 92.79

3B 60 POGANINKA F 134,50 140,00 274,50 91.93

2A 24 WILDONARA F 138,00 136,00 274,00 92.50

2B 41 D RASEEL F 137,00 137,00 274,00 92.07

3A 45 BABETTA F 135,00 139,00 274,00 91.29

1B 15 ROYAL FUTURISTA F 137,50 136,00 273,50 92.14

1A 10 SANA OS F 136,50 137,00 273,50 91.36

1A 3 DURRAT ALBIDAYER F 139,50 133,50 273,00 92.64

1A 8 LJ NIYLAH F 136,00 137,00 273,00 91.71

TROPHY OF PARIS (ALL RESULTS)
Copy and paste the results from the related AWARD QUERY in backend. Duplicate this spreadsheet if you need to have multiple award types (male and female, etc.). 
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1A 4 SULTANA AL THAMER F 137,00 135,50 272,50 91.64

3B 57 TEEJAN AL MUAWD F 136,50 135,50 272,00 91.64

3A 52 DUCHESS AMAIYAA DMC F 137,00 135,00 272,00 91.57

3A 42 ECHO ANASTAZJA F 136,00 135,50 271,50 92.14

3B 56 PILA F 135,00 136,50 271,50 91.71

2A 27 EBONITA F 136,00 134,50 270,50 91.79

3B 63 PUSTYNNA NOC F 136,00 134,50 270,50 91.64

2B 34 SAMARA K.A. F 136,00 134,50 270,50 91.36

3A 51 D DAWALY F 136,00 133,50 269,50 91.57

1A 2 EL LYRICA KL F 136,00 133,50 269,50 90.79

2A 26 GLORYANA F 136,00 133,00 269,00 91.43

2A 31 BELLA ROSE F 135,00 134,00 269,00 90.64

1B 16 ZAHRA BS F 134,00 134,50 268,50 90.79

3A 48 CBA INDIYANA F 135,00 133,00 268,00 90.57

1A 1 MAYSSA DE CARTHEREY F 136,00 131,00 267,00 91.07

1B 13 NISREEN AT F 134,00 133,00 267,00 90.93

1B 14 LAYLA AL SHIRAA F 134,50 132,50 267,00 90.86

2B 35 BAHIA UB F 133,50 133,00 266,50 89.71

3A 43 GAIA UB F 132,00 134,50 266,50 89.64

1A 9 ECF ZEVESTA F 133,00 133,00 266,00 90.43



2B 38 ALEXANDRIA F 133,00 133,00 266,00 89.50

1B 17 ALMASS ALTS F 130,50 131,50 262,00 88.86

1A 6 GR AMARAH F 130,50 130,50 261,00 88.21



FINAL POINTS:

If a duplicate is entered, the name is colored in 
red!

Count of the best 4 points.

NAME 1A 1B 2A 2B 2B-bis 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B 5B-bis 6A 6B TOTAL POINTS GREAT TOTAL

WINNER DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD 0 50 0 30 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 160 150

MICHALOW 0 0 30 0 0 30 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

JANOW PODLASKI 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 20 20 80 70

AJMAN STUD 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 70 70

AL SHEIKH STUD 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 60 60

ALJASSIMYA FARM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 50 0 0 60 60

ALBIDAYER STUD - SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN SAOUD ALQASSIMI50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 60 60

DE CARTHEREY ARABIANS - CHANTAL RIGAT 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 30 0 60 60

SIMUS ARAB STUD 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

AL KHALEDIAH STABLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

ABHAA ARABIANS - AHMAD ALBABTAIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

AL SHAQAB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50 50

NESJ ARABIANS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50 50

ELKASUN ARABIANS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 50 50

World Arabian Horse Championship 2024 - PARIS
BEST BREEDER IN THE SHOW

TOTAL POINTS:

50, 30, 20, 10 and 10 points. 
Count of all the 

points.

CLASSES:



LJ INWEST SWEDEN AB 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

ROYAL ARABIANS - CINDY MCGOWN, MARK DAVIS0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

FERRARONI MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

AKMAL STUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

SHEIKH AL QAQA BIN HAMAD BIN KHALIFA AL THANI0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 30

MARION OR ANDREAS MASCHKE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 30

ARIELA ARABIANS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 30

FAMILIA DUCH MATTHEI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30

AL THAMER STUD 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

AL THUMAMA STUD 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

KRYSTOF POSZEPCYNSKI 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

SCEA DE ROUZIERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

AL AMAL ARABIANS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 20

SARM STUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 20

GESTUT OSTERHOF 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

AL SHIRAA ARABIANS 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

BUDHENS STUD - NATHALIE DE HAES 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

CHRISTINE BLYTH 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

PAWEL REDESTOWICZ 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

KNOCKE ARABIANS 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10



L'ECURIE SWISS 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

DAWN CASCOE, MALIK MORRISON 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

AL MUAWD STUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

ALSAQRAN ARABIAN HORSE STUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 10

AL MOHAMADIA STUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 10

FORELOCK'S ARABIANS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 10

AL SHAHANIA STUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10



FINAL POINTS:

If a duplicate is entered, the 
name is colored in red!

Count of the best 4 
points.

NAME 1A 1B 2A 2B 2B-bis 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B 6A 6B YFC JFC JFC-bis SFC YMC JMC SMC TOTAL POINTS ADJUSTED TOTAL

WINNER ELLE FLAMENCA 30x 20x 80 60 140 140

A VISION MI 50x 100 100 100

ALGAMRA 50x 100 100 100

AJA CAPRICE 50x 100 100 100

SIWAR AL SHAQAB 50x 100 100 100

MD MIRKA 50x 100 100 100

LADI VERONIKA 50x 100 100 50

D RAWYANAH 50x 80 80 100

HAZY AL KHALEDIAH 50x 80 80 80

LR ALTAGRACIA 30x 80 80 80

NESJ EL YULIAH 50x 80 80 80

EKS BINT HELWAH 50x 80 80 60

HK SWEET MUSIQUE 30x 60 60 80

MA SCARLET 30x 60 60 80

ARABESCA SCARLET MOON 20x 60 60 60

FADWAA AA 30x 60 60 60

LONCO BABY MARIA 30x 60 60 30

BALLENA 50 50 60

PRISCILLA OS 50 50 60

LJ NAMINA 30 30 50

World Arabian Horse Championship 2024 - PARIS

50, 30, 20, 10 and 10 points. 100, 80,60 points.
Count all the results 
for championships.

BEST DAM

CLASSES: CHAMPIONSHIPS: ALL RESULTS:



WIDONA 30 30 30

EMANDORELLA 30 30 30

MAYA AS 10 20 30 40

AKIRA AS 30 30 20

ROSE CME 30 30 30

WADI'HA DE CARTHEREY 30 30 30

WEAAM AL JASSIM 20 20 20

MURANAS NASIRAH 20 20 20

ETRUZJA 20 20 20

ECHO AURORA 20 20 20

PENTRA 20 20 20

SHAH AROUSA 20 20 20

SALWA ALBIDAYER 10 10 20 20

TREASURE AS 20 20 20

PINIATA 20 20 20

PALMETA 20 20 20

PANAMERA OS 10 10 10

AJA ARABELLA 10 10 10

KITHARA KA 10 10 10

PSAFEENA 10 10 10

BOGINI MARAJJ 10 10 10

SAFIYA KA 10 10 10

SHAH MAANA 10 10 10

AMALIAA 10 10 10

D DANAT 10 10 10



PIBA 10 10 10

ADH JUST DIVINE 10 10 10

CEDORA 10 10 10

MISSILA ALJASSIMYA 10 10 10

SQ MISS ENZO 10 10 10

AJ SAJWA 10 10 10

SAMA AM 10 10 10

ABHA PALMA 10 10 10

FORELOCK'S YESSY 10 10 10

ZT MAKBEY 10 10 10



ALL RESULTS: FINAL POINTS:

If a duplicate is entered, 
the name is colored in red!

Count all the results for 
championships.

Count of the best 4 points.

NAME 1A 1B 2A 2B 2B-bis 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5A-bis 5B 6A 6B YFC JFC JFC-bis SFC YMC JMC SMC TOTAL POINTS ADJUSTED TOTAL

WINNER FA EL RASHEEM 50x 10 10 20 10 10 50x 80 100 240 210

JYAR MEIA LUA 50x 50x 100 100 200 200

 D SERAJ 30x 20x 50 80 60 190 190

AJ RADMAN 30x 30x 60 80 140 140

D MEZYAN 50x 10 100 110 110

AJ KAFU 50x 100 100 100

EXXALT 50x 100 100 100

EL PALACIO VO 50x 80 80 80

EKS FARAJJ 50x 80 80 80

IBN FARID 50x 80 80 80

SHANGHAI EA 30x 10 60 70 70

AJMAN MONISCIONE 30x 60 60 60

EL GALAL BAAHIR 20x 60 60 60

HP SHAKIR TE 30x 60 60 60

FADI AL SHAQAB 50 50 50

ROYAL ASAD 30 20 50 50

MAGIC MAGNIFIQUE 30 30 30

PARIS 30 30 30

SAHM EL ARAB 30 30 30

World Arabian Horse Championship 2024 - PARIS

BEST SIRE

CLASSES: CHAMPIONSHIPS:

50, 30, 20, 10 and 10 points. 100, 80,60 points.



RFI UNIQUE 10 20 30 30

TAJ RAHEEM 30 30 30

R'ADJAH DE CARTHEREY 30 30 30

EKS ALIHANDRO 20 10 30 30

DOMINIC M 20 20 20

AVATAR AT 20 20 20

HAASH OSB 20 20 20

PSYCHE KERET 20 20 20

EL OMARI 20 20 20

KAHIL AL SHAQAB 20 20 20

EXAGON OS 10 10 10

GHALY AL HAWAJER 10 10 10

HERODOTUS AL SHIRAA 10 10 10

PANDOREZ O 10 10 10

STAR FARID 10 10 10

ASE FARHAN 10 10 10

AJA ANGELO 10 10 10

ABYAD AA 10 10 10

ALEXXANDERR 10 10 10

HL EL GANADOR 10 10 10

EXCALIBUR EA 10 10 10

EMERALD J 10 10 10

AJ MARDAN 10 10 10

KANZ ALBIDAYER 10 10 10



RANK CLASS HORSE_NUM HORSE_NAME OWNER OWNER_NAT BREEDER BREEDER_NAT SEX SCORE TYPE MOVE

HIGHEST SCORE OF THE SHOW -> 3A 46 AJ KAYYA Ajman Stud (AE) United Arab Emirates Ajman Stud (AE) United Arab Emirates F 93.86 139.50 135.50

BEST TYPE MALE -> 6B 124 D SERAJ Dubai Arabian Horse Stud (UAE) United Arab Emirates Dubai Arabian Horse Stud (UAE) United Arab Emirates M 93.71 140.00 135.00

4B 78 AFREEN AL SHAQAB Al Shaqab (Member of Q.F.) Qatar Al Shaqab (Member of Q.F.) Qatar M 93.57 139.50 136.50

5B 105 BAZ ALJASSIMYA Akmal Stud (KSA) Saudi Arabia Aljassimya Farm (USA) United States M 93.50 140.00 136.50

6A 115 EKS FARAJJ Haras Royal de Bouznika Morocco Elkasun Arabians - Willie Brown (ZAF) South Africa M 93.29 140.00 137.50

BEST EUROPEAN -> 6B 122 HL EL GANADOR Hanaya Arabian Stud - Nayla Hayek (CHE) Switzerland Familia Duch Matthei - CHL Chile M 93.29 138.50 138.50

BEST TYPE FEMALE -> 3B 62 BINT HAZY AL KHALEDIAH Al Jumail Stud (QAT) Qatar Al Khalediah Stables (KSA) Saudi Arabia F 93.21 140.00 136.50

2B 39 AISHA AL SHEIKH AL SHEIKH STUD (PSE) Palestine AL SHEIKH STUD (PSE) Palestine F 93.14 140.00 136.00

1B 18 D ROWA Dubai Arabian Horse Stud (UAE) United Arab Emirates Dubai Arabian Horse Stud (UAE) United Arab Emirates F 93.14 139.50 136.50

TROPHY OF PARIS WINNER -> 3B 64 BASANDRA SETTIMOCIELO Ajman Stud (AE) United Arab Emirates Annaratone Ferraroni Maria - Allev. Settimocielo (IT) Italy F 93.07 140.00 137.00

2A 30 BIANCA OF SINUS Adam Ochman - Polia Arabians Poland Sinus Arab Stud Sweden F 93.00 138.00 139.50

3A 49 EMARELLA Aljassimya Farm (QAT) Qatar Stadnina Koni Michalow Sp. z o. o. Poland F 92.86 139.50 137.00

5B 101 FAJER AA Ariela Arabians Farm Ltd Israel Ariela Arabians Ltd + Balulu Doron Israel M 92.86 138.50 138.50

BEST MOVER MALE -> 6A 114 MAHASIN DE CARTHEREY Mrs Chantal Rigat - De Cartherey Arabians Belgium Mrs Chantal Rigat - De Cartherey Arabians Belgium M 92.86 137.00 140.00

2B 40 D NAJLAH Dubai Arabian Horse Stud (UAE) United Arab Emirates Dubai Arabian Horse Stud (UAE) United Arab Emirates F 92.79 139.50 135.00

1A 3 DURRAT ALBIDAYER SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN SAOUD ALQASSIMI United Arab Emirates SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN SAOUD ALQASSIMIUnited Arab Emirates F 92.64 139.50 133.50

4B 83 AESAR ALWAJBA Al Wajba Stud (QA) Qatar SHEIKH AL QAQA BIN HAMAD BIN KHALIFA AL THANIQatar M 92.57 139.00 137.50

2A 24 WILDONARA Stadnina Koni Michalów Sp. Z O.O. Poland Stadnina Koni Michalów Sp. Z O.O. Poland F 92.50 138.00 136.00

4B 79 AZZAAM AL AMAL Sheikh Mohammed Bin Saoud Alqassimi (AE) United Arab Emirates Al Amal Arabians (ZAF) South Africa M 92.43 139.50 136.50

4A 69 AB BANDAR Abhaa Arabians / Ahmad Albabtain Kuwait Abhaa Arabians / Ahmad Albabtain Kuwait M 92.43 138.50 137.00

5A 87 NESJ EL JAMEEL Al Jumail Stud (QAT) Qatar Nesj Arabians (BEL) Belgium M 92.43 137.50 136.50

6B 125 PARIS Adam Ochman - Polia Arabians Poland Stadnina Koni Janów Podlaski Sp. Z.O.O. Poland M 92.43 136.50 139.50

5A 91 STA HIGH VOLTAJ AL WAJBA STUD Qatar Marion Maschke Or Andreas Maschke United States M 92.36 136.50 136.50

6B 118 SINMAR ALBIDAYER Xin Wang (CHN) China Albidayer Stud - Sheikh Mohammed Bin Saoud Alqassimi (AE)United Arab Emirates M 92.14 138.00 134.50

1B 15 ROYAL FUTURISTA AL WAJBA STUD Qatar Cindy McGown and Mark Davis United States F 92.14 137.50 136.00

5B 103 HAMED SARM Sarm Stud Saudi Arabia Sarm Stud Saudi Arabia M 92.14 137.00 136.00

3A 42 ECHO ANASTAZJA AHMED HAMAD ALTHUMAIRI Saudi Arabia Krzysztof Poszepczynski Poland F 92.14 136.00 135.50

2B 41 D RASEEL Dubai Arabian Horse Stud (UAE) United Arab Emirates Dubai Arabian Horse Stud (UAE) United Arab Emirates F 92.07 137.00 137.00

HIGHEST SCORES (ALL RESULTS)
Copy and paste the results from the related AWARD QUERY in backend. Duplicate this spreadsheet if you need to have multiple award types (male and female, etc.). 
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6A 113 PINITO Flaxman Arabians - Kay & Helen Hennekens-van NesBelgium Stadnina Koni Janów Podlaski Sp. Z.O.O. Poland M 92.07 135.00 136.00

4A 74 ASHGAR AKMAL AKMAL STUD Saudi Arabia AKMAL STUD Saudi Arabia M 92.00 137.50 136.50

BEST MOVE FEMALE -> 3B 60 POGANINKA Stadnina Koni Michalów Sp. Z O.O. Poland Stadnina Koni Michalów Sp. Z O.O. Poland F 91.93 134.50 140.00

2A 27 EBONITA Stadnina Koni Janów Podlaski Sp. Z.O.O. Poland Stadnina Koni Janów Podlaski Sp. Z.O.O. Poland F 91.79 136.00 134.50

1A 8 LJ NIYLAH BOUZOUBAA MOUHSSINE Morocco LJ INWEST SWEDEN AB Sweden F 91.71 136.00 137.00

3B 56 PILA Stadnina Koni Janów Podlaski Sp. Z.O.O. Poland Stadnina Koni Janów Podlaski Sp. Z.O.O. Poland F 91.71 135.00 136.50

1A 4 SULTANA AL THAMER AL THAMER STUD Qatar AL THAMER STUD Qatar F 91.64 137.00 135.50

5B 98 SAHI AL BAHYA Sultan Mohammed Sultan Bin Hassan AlsaamsiUnited Arab Emirates Ajman Stud (AE) United Arab Emirates M 91.64 136.50 137.00

3B 57 TEEJAN AL MUAWD Al Bakhet Stud - Almatra, Saleh Menee B Saudi Arabia Al Muawd Stud (KSA) Saudi Arabia F 91.64 136.50 135.50

3B 63 PUSTYNNA NOC Nathalie de Haes - Budhen´s Stud Belgium Stadnina Koni Michalow Sp. z o. o. Poland F 91.64 136.00 134.50

3A 52 DUCHESS AMAIYAA DMC Abed Ouday Bokai - Abu Adel Arabians Israel Dawn Cascoe, Malik Morrison United Kingdom F 91.57 137.00 135.00

4B 81 COMOROS Stadnina Koni Janów Podlaski Sp. Z.O.O. Poland Stadnina Koni Janów Podlaski Sp. Z.O.O. Poland M 91.57 136.00 135.50

3A 51 D DAWALY Lubochnia Arabians Poland Dubai Arabian Horse Stud (UAE) United Arab Emirates F 91.57 136.00 133.50

2A 26 GLORYANA Rob Heijmans Netherlands Christine Blyth (UK) United Kingdom F 91.43 136.00 133.00

1A 10 SANA OS Lubochnia Arabians Poland Gestüt Osterhof - Stöckle Family (DE) Germany F 91.36 136.50 137.00

2B 34 SAMARA K.A. Knocke Arabians/NV Zoutekreken Belgium Knocke Arabians/NV Zoutekreken Belgium F 91.36 136.00 134.50

3A 45 BABETTA Flaxman Arabians - Kay & Helen Hennekens-van NesBelgium Stadnina Koni Janów Podlaski Sp. Z.O.O. Poland F 91.29 135.00 139.00

BEST FRENCH -> 6A 110 FAARIS AM TOUZET STÉPHANIE France Al Mohamadia Stud Saudi Arabia M 91.29 134.50 136.00

5A 86 WIDAD DE CARTHEREY Mrs Chantal Rigat - De Cartherey Arabians Belgium Mrs Chantal Rigat - De Cartherey Arabians Belgium M 91.14 134.50 133.50

1A 1 MAYSSA DE CARTHEREY Mrs Chantal Rigat - De Cartherey Arabians Belgium Mrs Chantal Rigat - De Cartherey Arabians Belgium F 91.07 136.00 131.00

5A 89 SAHAB AL SHEIKH JENNIFER VON DAHN Belgium AL SHEIKH STUD (PSE) Palestine M 91.07 135.00 135.00

1B 13 NISREEN AT Al Thumama Stud - Al Dana Al Meslemani Qatar Al Thumama Stud - Al Dana Al Meslemani Qatar F 90.93 134.00 133.00

1B 14 LAYLA AL SHIRAA Al Shiraa Arabians (UAE) United Arab Emirates Al Shiraa Arabians (UAE) United Arab Emirates F 90.86 134.50 132.50

1A 2 EL LYRICA KL Klikowa Arabians Poland Klikowa Arabians Poland F 90.79 136.00 133.50

1B 16 ZAHRA BS Nathalie de Haes - Budhen´s Stud Belgium Nathalie de Haes - Budhen´s Stud Belgium F 90.79 134.00 134.50

6A 108 FORELOCK'S YAELL Forelock’s Arabians Netherlands Forelock’s Arabians Netherlands M 90.79 133.00 134.00

5B 99 AJ SINAN Al Fahaid stud (AE) United Arab Emirates Ajman Stud (AE) United Arab Emirates M 90.71 135.00 134.50

2A 31 BELLA ROSE Jahazi Family Iran GR PAWEL REDESTOWICZ Poland F 90.64 135.00 134.00

3A 48 CBA INDIYANA Claus Bouché - Bouché Arabians Germany Claus Bouché - Bouché Arabians Germany F 90.57 135.00 133.00

5A 94 SQ HELAL Hamad Al Saqran Kuwait ALSAQRAN ARABIAN HORSE STUD Kuwait M 90.57 134.50 132.00

5B 97 PAULUS O Yeguada La Espartera Spain SWEDEN ARABIAN STUD Sweden M 90.57 134.00 134.00

5A 92 BP EL'EAZAR VITTORIO Anne-Charlotte CORNIL France Black Pearls Arabians - Birgitta & Florian JansenbergerAustria M 90.50 133.50 137.00



5A 90 PHENIX AL MIRO Evopegasus Stud - Miroslaw Rogowski Poland Evopegasus Stud - Miroslaw Rogowski Poland M 90.50 133.00 133.50

5B 102 CB REMBRANDT Claudia Brugman - Brugman Arabians Belgium Claudia Brugman - Brugman Arabians Belgium M 90.43 135.00 136.00

1A 9 ECF ZEVESTA Sterken E.C.F. Netherlands Sterken E.C.F. Netherlands F 90.43 133.00 133.00

4B 77 EXCALIBUR DREAM EA Equus Arabians (ESP) Spain Aljassimya Farm (QAT) Qatar M 90.36 134.50 134.50

4B 80 KA WORTEX NEYMAR Pavel Kanka Czech Republic Pavel Kanka Czech Republic M 90.29 134.00 133.00

6B 121 LAZEEZ AL SHAHANIA Michel Combette France Al Shahania Stud Qatar M 90.21 133.50 136.00

6B 119 SA FALCO VELA DE IYAN Spain Scipioni Arabians Italy M 90.14 134.50 131.50

5A 88 MONARCHIO Bogdan Maslanka Poland Wojciech Parczewski (POL) Poland M 90.14 132.50 132.50

4A 71 SHAH USSEF SCEA de Rouzieres France SCEA de Rouzieres France M 90.00 134.50 135.00

5B 100 RASHEEQ QA SARL Qardabiyah (FRA) France SARL Qardabiyah (FRA) France M 89.93 133.00 136.00

2B 35 BAHIA UB L'Ecurie Swiss France L'Ecurie Swiss France F 89.71 133.50 133.00

BEST STRAIGHT EGYPTIAN -> 3A 43 GAIA UB L'Ecurie Swiss France L'Ecurie Swiss France F 89.64 132.00 134.50

2B 38 ALEXANDRIA Bossalini, Nicoletta (IT) Italy Bossalini, Nicoletta (IT) Italy F 89.50 133.00 133.00

1B 17 ALMASS ALTS SAID TADLAOUI Morocco SAID TADLAOUI Morocco F 88.86 130.50 131.50

1A 6 GR AMARAH Evelyne Eschbach France Annette Escher Germany F 88.21 130.50 130.50


